
Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry  (CEM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SOUMITA SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS007170 GEN  95.40 98.00  96.05 1

RINKY DEVU25PSCEMS001126 GEN  90.00 91.20  90.30 2

ANISHA PRADHANVU25PSCEMS003240 GEN  87.20 93.40  88.75 3

RIYASA MANDALVU25PSCEMS001265 GEN  84.80 93.20  86.90 4

MADHUMITA GANTAITVU25PSCEMS002476 GEN  83.70 95.80  86.73 5

SANCHITA MANNAVU25PSCEMS012716 GEN  84.00 92.80  86.20 6

PRATIVA BHAUMIKVU25PSCEMS004709 SC  84.10 92.20  86.13 7

CHAYAN KUMAR DASVU25PSCEMS011548 GEN  83.30 92.80  85.68 8

RUMA BOKSHVU25PSCEMS008447 GEN  87.00 81.60  85.65 9

PAPI GHORAIVU25PSCEMS001032 GEN  82.40 95.00  85.55 10

SWAGATA SENVU25PSCEMS001229 GEN  84.40 88.00  85.30 11

BEBI DASVU25PSCEMS004169 GEN  83.80 88.40  84.95 12

PAMPA MANDALVU25PSCEMS000760 GEN  82.40 91.20  84.60 13

ARPITA NAUVU25PSCEMS008172 OBC-A  84.10 86.00  84.58 14

LABANI MALLIKVU25PSCEMS006731 GEN  81.30 93.20  84.28 15

KUNTAL KUMAR DEVU25PSCEMS011838 GEN  81.80 90.60  84.00 16

ANIRBAN GHOSHVU25PSCEMS002125 GEN  80.00 95.20  83.80 17

MALABIKA SATPATIVU25PSCEMS005354 GEN  79.40 96.00  83.55 18

ARPAN KUMAR JANAVU25PSCEMS004193 GEN  78.80 97.40  83.45 19

SRIJITA KALAVU25PSCEMS004195 GEN  79.30 95.40  83.33 20

ARPITA SINGHAVU25PSCEMS000347 OBC-B  82.00 86.80  83.20 21

IPSHITA PANDAVU25PSCEMS001719 GEN  79.70 93.40  83.13 22

Page 1 of 36



Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry  (CEM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ANAMIKAVU25PSCEMS001755 GEN  78.70 96.20  83.08 23

RUPA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCEMS000269 GEN  82.10 85.40  82.93 24

LABANI CHOWDHURYVU25PSCEMS006703 GEN  80.00 91.60  82.90 25

SHYAMASREE BAGVU25PSCEMS001732 GEN  81.00 86.80  82.45 26

SUMAN DANDAPATVU25PSCEMS004633 GEN  77.40 96.40  82.15 27

ANUDEEPA GHOSHVU25PSCEMS000629 GEN  78.10 94.20  82.13 28

PIYALI PANDAVU25PSCEMS001430 GEN  79.60 89.60  82.10 29

BIBAK PALVU25PSCEMS003347 OBC-A  78.60 92.40  82.05 30

SUMANA MAITYVU25PSCEMS000603 GEN  79.30 90.20  82.03 31

SNEHA DINDAVU25PSCEMS000954 GEN  77.70 95.00  82.03 32

SUDIPTA SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS000487 YEWS  80.40 86.00  81.80 33

PURBASHA JANAVU25PSCEMS003297 GEN  78.00 92.60  81.65 34

RIYA BANERJEEVU25PSCEMS001552 GEN  78.50 90.00  81.38 35

PURBASHA JANAVU25PSCEMS003691 GEN  79.70 85.80  81.23 36

SUMITA GHOSHVU25PSCEMS008911 GEN  77.90 90.00  80.93 37

TILAK SENVU25PSCEMS006554 UR  77.70 90.60  80.93 38

SONALI SAUVU25PSCEMS005505 OBC-B  77.70 90.40  80.88 39

SAGAR DINDAVU25PSCEMS003591 YEWS  76.60 93.60  80.85 40

MADHUSHREE PATIVU25PSCEMS006228 GEN  77.30 91.40  80.83 41

RAMA PRASAD SENAPATIVU25PSCEMS003434 OBC-B  77.50 90.40  80.73 42

PRIYANKA SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS000614 GEN  76.10 93.80  80.53 43

PRAYAS KHAMRAIVU25PSCEMS000495 GEN  78.90 85.20  80.48 44
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SUBRATA MONDALVU25PSCEMS008795 GEN  75.20 96.00  80.40 45

ASIM MANNAVU25PSCEMS001087 GEN  76.50 92.00  80.38 46

SOUVIK GHOSHVU25PSCEMS004615 GEN  78.00 86.80  80.20 47

SHREYA MAITYVU25PSCEMS003439 GEN  76.50 91.20  80.18 48

CHANDANA RAKSHITVU25PSCEMS007667 OBC-B  76.80 90.20  80.15 49

SUMAN KHAMRUIVU25PSCEMS004698 GEN  77.30 88.60  80.13 50

RAHUL GHOSHVU25PSCEMS008082 GEN  75.40 94.20  80.10 51

SATYAJIT DASVU25PSCEMS003795 OBC-A  76.10 92.00  80.08 52

SANIYA PARVINVU25PSCEMS000503 OBC-B  75.10 95.00  80.08 53

ANKUR MISTRYVU25PSCEMS009739 GEN  78.00 85.60  79.90 54

SOURAV DASVU25PSCEMS007956 GEN  75.30 93.60  79.88 55

PRADIP MAHATAVU25PSCEMS001324 OBC-B  76.30 90.40  79.83 56

MADHUMITA MONDALVU25PSCEMS010210 GEN  77.00 88.00  79.75 57

ANKITA NAGVU25PSCEMS010294 GEN  75.60 92.00  79.70 58

SNEHASISH PANDITVU25PSCEMS000127 GEN  73.50 97.60  79.53 59

SREEMA DASVU25PSCEMS001971 YEWS  74.20 95.40  79.50 60

BISHAKHA MANNAVU25PSCEMS007618 GEN  74.60 93.80  79.40 61

MADHABI PANJAVU25PSCEMS000451 GEN  74.80 92.60  79.25 62

KANCHAN MONDALVU25PSCEMS001655 GEN  76.10 88.00  79.08 63

AMLAN DASVU25PSCEMS000378 GEN  73.20 96.60  79.05 64

PURABI DEVU25PSCEMS001275 OBC-B  75.20 90.20  78.95 65

BARNA NAYAKVU25PSCEMS005181 GEN  76.50 86.20  78.93 66
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SUPRIYA JANAVU25PSCEMS005350 GEN  74.10 92.80  78.78 67

SUDIP DANDAPATVU25PSCEMS005859 YEWS  73.78 93.60  78.74 68

RIYA GHOSHVU25PSCEMS006394 GEN  76.30 86.00  78.73 69

INDRANI MIDYAVU25PSCEMS006883 GEN  74.10 92.60  78.73 70

ESHIKA ROUTVU25PSCEMS000013 GEN  76.90 84.00  78.68 71

AKASH GHOSHVU25PSCEMS004620 OBC-A  76.50 84.40  78.48 72

RAJKUMAR GIRIVU25PSCEMS002357 GEN  74.20 91.20  78.45 73

SONALI PATRAVU25PSCEMS007042 GEN  75.20 88.00  78.40 74

ARGHYA PATTANAYAKVU25PSCEMS000647 GEN  73.60 92.80  78.40 75

SOUTIK PANDAVU25PSCEMS004937 GEN  73.20 94.00  78.40 76

ARPITA MAHAPATRAVU25PSCEMS001334 GEN  73.80 92.00  78.35 77

POULAMI SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS003446 GEN  72.90 94.40  78.28 78

BILTU KARANVU25PSCEMS001818 GEN  75.80 85.60  78.25 79

SUBHRA MAITYVU25PSCEMS000333 GEN  73.40 92.60  78.20 80

MILAN MAITYVU25PSCEMS002899 GEN  80.60 70.80  78.15 81

ANKITA BHUNIAVU25PSCEMS005719 GEN  73.90 90.80  78.13 82

SONALI DASVU25PSCEMS002413 GEN  74.80 88.00  78.10 83

ANUSHRI MANNAVU25PSCEMS006918 GEN  73.20 92.40  78.00 84

MOULI NANDAVU25PSCEMS007654 GEN  73.70 90.00  77.78 85

NAIMA KHATUNVU25PSCEMS002094 OBC-B  79.03 73.80  77.72 86

SOMASREE DASVU25PSCEMS000288 GEN  72.60 92.40  77.55 87

PRATIMA PATRAVU25PSCEMS010090 GEN  73.80 88.60  77.50 88
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SANGITA BERAVU25PSCEMS002907 OBC-A  72.20 93.20  77.45 89

MANASI BERRAVU25PSCEMS001396 GEN  74.50 86.00  77.38 90

KHOKAN MANDIVU25PSCEMS006033 ST  79.20 71.80  77.35 91

RIYANKA BANKURAVU25PSCEMS006044 GEN  70.70 97.20  77.33 92

SUNITA HEMRAMVU25PSCEMS008646 ST  76.74 79.00  77.31 93

BISWAJIT MANDALVU25PSCEMS001359 GEN  72.40 92.00  77.30 94

BIMAN MAITYVU25PSCEMS001836 GEN  73.90 87.20  77.23 95

MONIKA KHANRAVU25PSCEMS004282 GEN  74.20 85.60  77.05 96

PRITIKANA MAITYVU25PSCEMS000821 GEN  72.00 92.20  77.05 97

PRIYA RANJAN DASVU25PSCEMS001217 GEN  74.90 83.20  76.98 98

SAYANI BERAVU25PSCEMS000563 GEN  71.30 94.00  76.98 99

BISWANATH PAIRAVU25PSCEMS005316 GEN  73.80 86.00  76.85 100

SUMITA JANAVU25PSCEMS004507 GEN  71.40 93.00  76.80 101

PRANAY PANVU25PSCEMS010250 GEN  72.70 88.80  76.73 102

SOUMILI GHORAIVU25PSCEMS000879 GEN  70.70 94.40  76.63 103

SONALI MAYRAVU25PSCEMS008112 GEN  75.20 80.80  76.60 104

JAYITA GHOSHVU25PSCEMS006614 GEN  72.10 90.00  76.58 105

PURNIMA DASVU25PSCEMS005705 GEN  72.40 88.80  76.50 106

PRITI MAHAPATRAVU25PSCEMS003604 GEN  70.50 94.40  76.48 107

SUBHA KUNDUVU25PSCEMS007093 OBC-B  71.30 91.80  76.43 108

SILADITYA MAITYVU25PSCEMS007740 GEN  73.80 84.20  76.40 109

ANUSHKA MANDALVU25PSCEMS012963 GEN  70.30 94.40  76.33 110
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MAMPI MAHAPATRAVU25PSCEMS010091 GEN  71.00 92.00  76.25 111

NILUFA KHATUNVU25PSCEMS000031 OBC-B  71.50 90.00  76.13 112

BIMAN JANAVU25PSCEMS005570 GEN  70.50 93.00  76.13 113

RAJESH GHOSHVU25PSCEMS000664 YGEN  71.10 91.00  76.08 114

SUDIPTA SHITVU25PSCEMS006534 SC  70.51 92.80  76.08 115

ARPITA SINGHAVU25PSCEMS003076 SC  70.40 92.80  76.00 116

TULI SENIVU25PSCEMS003514 GEN  72.70 85.80  75.98 117

AHANA BERAVU25PSCEMS000998 GEN  70.10 92.80  75.78 118

SUBHANKAR SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS004106 GEN  70.80 90.20  75.65 119

SUSANTA KARANVU25PSCEMS006623 SC  70.00 92.60  75.65 120

SAHADEB PANDAVU25PSCEMS008528 GEN  70.10 92.20  75.63 121

PARNASREE BERAVU25PSCEMS001733 GEN  71.70 87.20  75.58 122

NABAB KHUTIAVU25PSCEMS008903 SC  68.80 95.60  75.50 123

ARNAB MISHRAVU25PSCEMS006782 GEN  71.40 87.40  75.40 124

SOUMEN DEVU25PSCEMS000548 GEN  69.40 92.80  75.25 125

TIRTHA MAITYVU25PSCEMS008190 GEN  70.70 88.80  75.23 126

SUDIPA MAJIVU25PSCEMS005029 GEN  70.30 89.20  75.03 127

BIKRAM BARMANVU25PSCEMS006329 SC  67.70 96.60  74.93 128

SUBHENDU MAHAPATRAVU25PSCEMS009097 GEN  73.70 78.40  74.88 129

ADITI BERAVU25PSCEMS003652 OBC-A  70.30 88.60  74.88 130

SOUMYADIP NANDAVU25PSCEMS001435 GEN  69.30 91.20  74.78 131

DIPA PRADHANVU25PSCEMS008971 GEN  70.80 86.60  74.75 132
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DIPANNITA BISAIVU25PSCEMS005546 SC  70.30 87.80  74.68 133

ADESHBRATA DASVU25PSCEMS001394 GEN  67.50 96.20  74.68 134

ARNAB GHORAIVU25PSCEMS008784 GEN  71.10 85.20  74.63 135

PRITAM ROUTHVU25PSCEMS006013 OBC-A  69.40 90.20  74.60 136

SUVECHHA JANAVU25PSCEMS003047 GEN  71.70 83.00  74.53 137

KRISHNA CHANDRA GHORAIVU25PSCEMS006035 GEN  68.20 93.40  74.50 138

RUMITA PRAMANIKVU25PSCEMS005571 GEN  68.60 92.00  74.45 139

SANTANU MANNAVU25PSCEMS003045 OBC-B  67.90 94.00  74.43 140

ARINDAM DASVU25PSCEMS001137 GEN  69.00 90.60  74.40 141

SHIPRA NAGVU25PSCEMS005138 OBC-B  68.10 93.20  74.38 142

SUBHENDU MAITYVU25PSCEMS002393 GEN  67.30 95.60  74.38 143

HAIMANTI MAHATAVU25PSCEMS006433 OBC-B  70.60 85.40  74.30 144

SUVAJIT BHUNIAVU25PSCEMS000586 GEN  69.70 88.00  74.28 145

PIU GANTAITVU25PSCEMS009872 GEN  67.70 94.00  74.28 146

SIBSANKAR BERAVU25PSCEMS004614 OBC-A  69.00 90.00  74.25 147

PRATIMA SAHOOVU25PSCEMS007340 OBC-B  68.00 93.00  74.25 148

SHREYA DANDAPATVU25PSCEMS003550 GEN  72.50 78.80  74.08 149

SUBHAS GHOSHVU25PSCEMS000457 GEN  70.30 85.40  74.08 150

SUMAN PALVU25PSCEMS003433 GEN  67.20 94.60  74.05 151

SAKILA KHATUNVU25PSCEMS002919 OBC-B  69.30 88.20  74.03 152

SUSHOBHAN MAITYVU25PSCEMS009863 GEN  70.30 85.00  73.98 153

ANISHA KHATUAVU25PSCEMS002499 GEN  67.70 92.80  73.98 154
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PALAS GHATAKVU25PSCEMS009926 GEN  70.00 85.40  73.85 155

KUSUM PARIAVU25PSCEMS008522 GEN  69.60 86.40  73.80 156

ANUSHKA MAITYVU25PSCEMS005406 GEN  66.00 97.20  73.80 157

SUSHOVAN PARIAVU25PSCEMS001422 GEN  67.90 91.20  73.73 158

DIPIKA BERAVU25PSCEMS007188 GEN  66.50 95.20  73.68 159

SAYANI BHUNIAVU25PSCEMS004656 GEN  66.10 96.20  73.63 160

ARUNIMA MANDALVU25PSCEMS002440 GEN  69.00 87.40  73.60 161

SUMI MAITYVU25PSCEMS006832 GEN  71.00 81.20  73.55 162

SNEHA DASVU25PSCEMS010321 SC  70.00 84.20  73.55 163

RIMI BAGVU25PSCEMS007173 GEN  68.70 87.80  73.48 164

MISHU RANI JANAVU25PSCEMS003925 GEN  67.00 92.80  73.45 165

POULAMI GIRIVU25PSCEMS002804 GEN  70.10 83.40  73.43 166

ARINDAM MAITYVU25PSCEMS012592 GEN  68.00 89.40  73.35 167

SHIBARAM RAJPANDITVU25PSCEMS008122 GEN  68.50 87.80  73.33 168

MUMUN CHAINVU25PSCEMS006679 GEN  68.90 86.40  73.28 169

SWARNENDU DASVU25PSCEMS008859 GEN  66.80 92.40  73.20 170

RANAJIT MANDALVU25PSCEMS002905 GEN  66.20 94.20  73.20 171

SNEHASHIS SENAPATIVU25PSCEMS005769 GEN  67.00 91.60  73.15 172

RAJDIP DASVU25PSCEMS001307 OBC-A  67.60 89.60  73.10 173

PUJA CHANDAVU25PSCEMS000212 GEN  66.10 94.00  73.08 174

ARPITA SAMAIVU25PSCEMS002210 GEN  69.30 84.20  73.03 175

ANURADHA SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS005484 GEN  69.40 83.80  73.00 176
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SUBHADIP MAITYVU25PSCEMS000780 GEN  69.20 84.40  73.00 177

SANDIP SANTRAVU25PSCEMS008843 GEN  67.00 91.00  73.00 178

SNEHA LATUAVU25PSCEMS002868 OBC-A  68.00 87.80  72.95 179

ARPITA PAULVU25PSCEMS012052 GEN  66.66 91.80  72.95 180

SNEHALATA MAITYVU25PSCEMS008136 OBC-B  68.50 86.00  72.88 181

NANDINI PANDAVU25PSCEMS000425 GEN  67.70 87.60  72.68 182

BHABANANDA MURAVU25PSCEMS009884 SC  67.30 88.80  72.68 183

SONALI PANDAVU25PSCEMS008537 GEN  65.40 93.60  72.45 184

DEBANGSU BHUNIAVU25PSCEMS000357 GEN  65.06 94.40  72.40 185

BANDANA GHORAIVU25PSCEMS002891 GEN  64.40 96.00  72.30 186

ARINDAM BARAIVU25PSCEMS012642 SC  63.70 98.00  72.28 187

SOUMIK PATRAVU25PSCEMS011255 GEN  66.20 90.40  72.25 188

ANKHI DEYVU25PSCEMS004886 GEN  65.50 92.40  72.23 189

JOYDEB TANTUBAYVU25PSCEMS004671 GEN  66.10 90.00  72.08 190

SUSMITA HAZRAVU25PSCEMS000508 GEN  66.80 87.80  72.05 191

SUDIP RAKSHITVU25PSCEMS003896 OBC-B  64.80 93.40  71.95 192

CHIRANJIT MAITYVU25PSCEMS004068 GEN  65.80 90.20  71.90 193

SOURAV SAHOOVU25PSCEMS001955 OBC-B  72.50 70.00  71.88 194

SHILPA TAMLIVU25PSCEMS012489 GEN  67.70 84.20  71.83 195

ARCHITA MONDALVU25PSCEMS000499 SC  65.60 90.40  71.80 196

MADHUMITA MALVU25PSCEMS001162 SC  67.30 85.00  71.73 197

PRANABENDU BHUNIAVU25PSCEMS008402 GEN  65.42 90.60  71.72 198
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SWAPNAMOY DASVU25PSCEMS003065 GEN  73.40 66.60  71.70 199

NAZRANA KHATUNVU25PSCEMS006824 OBC-B  66.20 88.20  71.70 200

SUMITRA DASVU25PSCEMS002406 GEN  68.50 81.20  71.68 201

SOURAV MANAVU25PSCEMS004597 OBC-A  66.50 87.20  71.68 202

SOUVIK MAITYVU25PSCEMS006753 GEN  64.00 94.60  71.65 203

SARTHAK SENVU25PSCEMS002354 OBC-B  67.50 84.00  71.63 204

SUBHAJIT JANAVU25PSCEMS001715 OBC-B  68.20 81.60  71.55 205

SAYANI PALVU25PSCEMS004612 GEN  69.40 77.80  71.50 206

SRIJIT MAITYVU25PSCEMS004536 GEN  70.60 74.00  71.45 207

SUMANA SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS006442 GEN  69.40 77.60  71.45 208

SANHITA SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS001348 GEN  65.60 89.00  71.45 209

SAIKAT MANDALVU25PSCEMS005408 GEN  64.60 92.00  71.45 210

SANCHITA MALVU25PSCEMS001198 GEN  64.20 93.20  71.45 211

AMIT JANAVU25PSCEMS011811 OBC-B  69.00 78.40  71.35 212

AKASH BERAVU25PSCEMS000380 GEN  63.80 93.80  71.30 213

SRIKRISHNA MANNAVU25PSCEMS008595 GEN  66.50 85.40  71.23 214

MANDIRA JANAVU25PSCEMS011923 GEN  66.30 86.00  71.23 215

DEEP HEMRAMVU25PSCEMS001074 ST  64.50 91.20  71.18 216

SUBHADEEP DASVU25PSCEMS003722 GEN  64.20 92.00  71.15 217

RAJKUMARI JANAVU25PSCEMS004823 GEN  67.00 83.20  71.05 218

SNEHASISH MONDALVU25PSCEMS002692 OBC-A  66.30 85.20  71.03 219

NILADRI DASBAYENVU25PSCEMS004230 YEWS  63.90 92.40  71.03 220
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 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SOUVIK MAITYVU25PSCEMS006539 GEN  63.10 94.80  71.03 221

ANJALI PRAMANIKVU25PSCEMS002739 SC  64.90 89.20  70.98 222

APURBA MAITYVU25PSCEMS003883 GEN  65.55 87.20  70.96 223

SUMAN GIRIVU25PSCEMS003071 SC  66.30 84.40  70.83 224

RAKESH ADHIKARIVU25PSCEMS008771 YEWS  66.80 82.80  70.80 225

AVIJIT GHANTAVU25PSCEMS008290 GEN  64.20 90.60  70.80 226

KEYA BARMANVU25PSCEMS003077 SC  62.10 96.80  70.78 227

SAMARESH PRADHANVU25PSCEMS001825 GEN  63.50 92.40  70.73 228

SONALI JANAVU25PSCEMS002802 GEN  63.70 91.20  70.58 229

GARGI SANTRAVU25PSCEMS001065 GEN  65.40 86.00  70.55 230

SAYANTI SAHOOVU25PSCEMS012663 GEN  63.00 93.20  70.55 231

BHASKAR KUNDUVU25PSCEMS008051 GEN  63.70 91.00  70.53 232

SHIBSANKAR SANTRAVU25PSCEMS012932 GEN  64.10 89.60  70.48 233

SATHI GOSWAMIVU25PSCEMS007233 GEN  63.90 90.00  70.43 234

RUMPA TUNGAVU25PSCEMS005780 GEN  63.80 90.20  70.40 235

SAYAN DASVU25PSCEMS010375 GEN  63.00 92.60  70.40 236

ANKAN PRADHANVU25PSCEMS001399 GEN  66.10 83.20  70.38 237

SARASWATI DASVU25PSCEMS004127 GEN  63.70 90.20  70.33 238

BARSHA MANNAVU25PSCEMS002550 GEN  64.60 87.40  70.30 239

SHREYA SANTRAVU25PSCEMS007286 GEN  63.00 92.00  70.25 240

ELORA JANAVU25PSCEMS000705 GEN  63.90 89.20  70.23 241

ARNAB CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCEMS004545 GEN  64.40 87.40  70.15 242
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Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry  (CEM)
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10+2 
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EWSPWD 

SUSMITA KHANRAVU25PSCEMS009729 GEN  63.40 90.40  70.15 243

GURUPRASAD BERAVU25PSCEMS001205 OBC-A  62.20 94.00  70.15 244

CHINMOY KANDARVU25PSCEMS006626 GEN  63.90 88.80  70.13 245

MALLIKA IASMINVU25PSCEMS007877 GEN  63.70 89.40  70.13 246

AYAN GHORAIVU25PSCEMS009384 SC  63.80 89.00  70.10 247

PRIYANKA BARIKVU25PSCEMS003621 OBC-A  63.40 90.00  70.05 248

BHUPATI MAHATAVU25PSCEMS008237 OBC-B  63.30 89.60  69.88 249

ANANYA TRIPATHYVU25PSCEMS001488 GEN  62.50 91.20  69.68 250

PAPAN DEVU25PSCEMS004211 GEN  64.90 83.80  69.63 251

ARPITA SAUVU25PSCEMS009568 OBC-B  64.80 83.80  69.55 252

MADHUSRI BARMANVU25PSCEMS008968 SC  62.00 92.20  69.55 253

SK MURSELIM ALIVU25PSCEMS010253 OBC-A  61.37 93.80  69.48 254

PALASH BERAVU25PSCEMS009221 OBC-A  61.70 92.60  69.43 255

SOUMEN KUMAR PARIAVU25PSCEMS006934 SC  61.80 91.20  69.15 256

DEBANJAN MANIVU25PSCEMS005945 SC  60.80 94.00  69.10 257

BISWAJIT MANDALVU25PSCEMS005502 GEN  61.50 91.40  68.98 258

MADHUMITA RUHIDASVU25PSCEMS003353 SC  65.50 79.20  68.93 259

KRISHNENDU KARVU25PSCEMS008982 GEN  62.10 89.20  68.88 260

ROHIT NAYAKVU25PSCEMS002146 GEN  61.40 91.00  68.80 261

SUBHADIP SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS005421 GEN  61.50 90.60  68.78 262

ARUN  MANDALVU25PSCEMS004119 GEN  62.30 87.40  68.58 263

NILANJANA SINHA HAJARIVU25PSCEMS001212 GEN  64.20 81.60  68.55 264
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  Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry  (CEM)
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Qualifying 
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MOUMITA PATRAVU25PSCEMS012917 OBC-A  60.80 90.40  68.20 265

KUNTAL PAULVU25PSCEMS010583 GEN  61.50 87.00  67.88 266

MANDIRA MURMUVU25PSCEMS000527 ST  61.30 87.60  67.88 267

ARINDAM MANNAVU25PSCEMS003661 GEN  60.30 90.60  67.88 268

SUDESHNA MAITYVU25PSCEMS003345 GEN  63.00 82.40  67.85 269

JOYDEV DASVU25PSCEMS009824 GEN  61.70 86.20  67.83 270

RAMA PATTANAYAKVU25PSCEMS000915 GEN  63.20 81.40  67.75 271

SOUMEN HAZRAVU25PSCEMS002103 GEN  60.30 90.00  67.73 272

SUBHASHIS ADHIKARIVU25PSCEMS006367 GEN  61.50 86.20  67.68 273

MADHUMITA GIRIVU25PSCEMS010527 GEN  60.01 90.00  67.51 274

ARINDAM SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS002425 GEN  59.20 92.40  67.50 275

IPSITA SASMALVU25PSCEMS002755 GEN  60.00 89.60  67.40 276

SUVANGI PALVU25PSCEMS002778 GEN  57.90 95.60  67.33 277

SUCHETA PAULVU25PSCEMS010620 GEN  62.40 81.60  67.20 278

SANGITA MAITYVU25PSCEMS012358 GEN  64.10 76.20  67.13 279

SANJANA JANAVU25PSCEMS004271 GEN  59.20 90.80  67.10 280

BARSHA DASVU25PSCEMS000700 GEN  59.60 89.00  66.95 281

SOUMYAJIT MANDALVU25PSCEMS012589 SC  62.00 81.60  66.90 282

DEBI GIRIVU25PSCEMS001254 GEN  59.30 89.60  66.88 283

NEHA MAITYVU25PSCEMS008458 GEN  59.26 89.60  66.85 284

SAMARJIT PAULVU25PSCEMS004967 GEN  64.60 73.40  66.80 285

DEBABRATA SARENVU25PSCEMS007181 ST  59.26 89.20  66.75 286
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  Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry  (CEM)

Academic Session:2025-2026
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falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 
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Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 
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EWSPWD 

ISHITA SINGHAVU25PSCEMS006606 SC  63.47 76.00  66.60 287

PRATIK KUMAR MAITYVU25PSCEMS000560 GEN  61.50 81.80  66.58 288

JAYITA MONDALVU25PSCEMS008139 GEN  59.40 88.00  66.55 289

HRITTICK BARVU25PSCEMS006600 SC  59.60 87.00  66.45 290

SAHA IMRAN ALIVU25PSCEMS009996 GEN  60.80 83.20  66.40 291

ARITRA MAITYVU25PSCEMS009687 GEN  60.01 85.00  66.26 292

JOYDEEP MAHATAVU25PSCEMS010361 OBC-B  59.90 85.20  66.23 293

SOMNATH MONDALVU25PSCEMS001884 SC  58.30 90.00  66.23 294

PURNENDU RANAVU25PSCEMS009117 OBC-B  60.40 83.60  66.20 295

PRATIK BHUNIAVU25PSCEMS003431 GEN  59.40 86.60  66.20 296

DEBASHIS SAHOOVU25PSCEMS008395 OBC-B  59.60 85.60  66.10 297

TAMASHA MISHRAVU25PSCEMS007928 GEN  61.80 78.60  66.00 298

SUSANTA GARAIVU25PSCEMS010291 OBC-B  58.70 86.40  65.63 299

SREYASRI JANAVU25PSCEMS006488 GEN  58.30 87.20  65.53 300

ANUPAM PAHARIVU25PSCEMS010393 GEN  62.15 75.60  65.51 301

SWAPAN DASVU25PSCEMS002743 GEN  59.00 84.00  65.25 302

SONALI GHORAIVU25PSCEMS000024 SC  55.80 93.60  65.25 303

SUJATA GIRIVU25PSCEMS001814 GEN  57.30 88.60  65.13 304

SUDIP RANAVU25PSCEMS012764 OBC-B  58.00 86.40  65.10 305

SUNITI JANAVU25PSCEMS002916 GEN  60.30 79.40  65.08 306

SUBHAJIT MALVU25PSCEMS007308 GEN  56.30 91.20  65.03 307

DAVID SAGAR MAITYVU25PSCEMS006195 GEN  56.20 91.20  64.95 308
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SOMABRITA NANDAVU25PSCEMS004525 GEN  59.30 81.60  64.88 309

SUBHENDU BHUNIAVU25PSCEMS001624 GEN  56.10 91.20  64.88 310

MADHUMITA MANNAVU25PSCEMS008367 OBC-A  56.80 88.60  64.75 311

SUDIP SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS005840 GEN  60.70 76.20  64.58 312

BIKRAM KUILIVU25PSCEMS009299 SC  55.90 90.00  64.43 313

RANJIT PRAMANIKVU25PSCEMS001848 OBC-A  56.80 87.20  64.40 314

MITU DASHVU25PSCEMS005405 GEN  58.90 80.20  64.23 315

SARMILA KHATUNVU25PSCEMS010977 GEN  60.10 76.20  64.13 316

SK SNEHA HAQUEVU25PSCEMS001025 GEN  57.00 85.40  64.10 317

SEKHAR DOLAIVU25PSCEMS007058 SC  54.90 91.40  64.03 318

PRAGYA PRADHANVU25PSCEMS000431 GEN  55.50 89.20  63.93 319

TRISHA BHUNIAVU25PSCEMS006904 GEN  57.00 84.40  63.85 320

MANIDIPA JANAVU25PSCEMS006656 GEN  57.70 82.20  63.83 321

SANGITA  KHATUAVU25PSCEMS002635 GEN  57.20 83.40  63.75 322

TAPAS BERAVU25PSCEMS008461 GEN  55.60 88.20  63.75 323

SIRSENDU BHIMVU25PSCEMS005461 GEN  54.40 91.20  63.60 324

LAKSHMI KONAIVU25PSCEMS008257 SC  56.80 82.00  63.10 325

ANKITA HAZRAVU25PSCEMS008393 GEN  55.20 86.40  63.00 326

DEBASHISH MANNAVU25PSCEMS006814 GEN  54.40 88.20  62.85 327

RANIT JANAVU25PSCEMS008925 GEN  55.60 83.80  62.65 328

SUBHAM DASVU25PSCEMS006765 OBC-B  56.30 81.20  62.53 329

DEBANJAN PRADHANVU25PSCEMS006455 GEN  55.20 84.20  62.45 330
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MAMPI ADAKVU25PSCEMS003895 GEN  55.60 82.00  62.20 331

SOUMEN HAZRAVU25PSCEMS006815 GEN  53.40 88.60  62.20 332

ARUNANGSU JANAVU25PSCEMS010627 SC  56.30 78.80  61.93 333

ISHITA PAULVU25PSCEMS007276 SC  54.40 84.20  61.85 334

AIRIKA MAITYVU25PSCEMS008318 GEN  53.20 87.60  61.80 335

DEBABRATA DHALIVU25PSCEMS005927 SC  57.20 75.20  61.70 336

SAIKAT PATRAVU25PSCEMS007817 SC  53.00 87.00  61.50 337

JITKAMAL BERAVU25PSCEMS004178 GEN  53.40 83.80  61.00 338

SUBHAJYOTI DASVU25PSCEMS005998 SC  52.00 87.80  60.95 339

ABHIK GIRIVU25PSCEMS000987 GEN  51.50 88.20  60.68 340

PURNENDU MAITYVU25PSCEMS007258 GEN  53.00 83.40  60.60 341

SK BELAL HOSSAINVU25PSCEMS010546 OBC-B  51.80 86.60  60.50 342

SUPARNA MAKURVU25PSCEMS005013 OBC-A  51.50 85.00  59.88 343

ARPAN MAITIVU25PSCEMS011406 GEN  58.50 63.00  59.63 344

ANASUYA DASVU25PSCEMS005135 GEN  52.10 81.80  59.53 345

DEBNATH BERAVU25PSCEMS009781 OBC-A  54.10 75.00  59.33 346

RAJDIP JANAVU25PSCEMS009152 GEN  51.00 84.20  59.30 347

SUMITRA GHORAIVU25PSCEMS003216 GEN  58.50 61.60  59.28 348

AKASH BARMANVU25PSCEMS002228 SC  49.90 87.00  59.18 349

MAJOR BHUSAN  MAHATAVU25PSCEMS005695 OBC-B  56.43 66.80  59.02 350

PRAJJURI MAITYVU25PSCEMS002914 GEN  50.53 84.00  58.90 351

PIYALI BHATTACHARYAVU25PSCEMS000146 GEN  49.20 87.40  58.75 352
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SAMANITA DASVU25PSCEMS000396 SC  49.20 84.40  58.00 353

ROHAN DASVU25PSCEMS005552 GEN  54.60 66.20  57.50 354

SUMAN BARMANVU25PSCEMS010040 SC  54.20 59.60  55.55 355

SUMAN ADAKVU25PSCEMS012758 GEN  54.90 57.40  55.53 356

ARNAB KUMAR AGASTIVU25PSCEMS008283 GEN  46.60 81.40  55.30 357
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RAJESH GHOSHVU25PSCEMS000664 YGEN  71.10 91.00  76.08 1
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SUDIPTA SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS000487 YEWS  80.40 86.00  81.80 1

SAGAR DINDAVU25PSCEMS003591 YEWS  76.60 93.60  80.85 2

SREEMA DASVU25PSCEMS001971 YEWS  74.20 95.40  79.50 3

SUDIP DANDAPATVU25PSCEMS005859 YEWS  73.78 93.60  78.74 4

NILADRI DASBAYENVU25PSCEMS004230 YEWS  63.90 92.40  71.03 5

RAKESH ADHIKARIVU25PSCEMS008771 YEWS  66.80 82.80  70.80 6
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ARPITA NAUVU25PSCEMS008172 OBC-A  84.10 86.00  84.58 1

BIBAK PALVU25PSCEMS003347 OBC-A  78.60 92.40  82.05 2

SATYAJIT DASVU25PSCEMS003795 OBC-A  76.10 92.00  80.08 3

AKASH GHOSHVU25PSCEMS004620 OBC-A  76.50 84.40  78.48 4

SANGITA BERAVU25PSCEMS002907 OBC-A  72.20 93.20  77.45 5

ADITI BERAVU25PSCEMS003652 OBC-A  70.30 88.60  74.88 6

PRITAM ROUTHVU25PSCEMS006013 OBC-A  69.40 90.20  74.60 7

SIBSANKAR BERAVU25PSCEMS004614 OBC-A  69.00 90.00  74.25 8

RAJDIP DASVU25PSCEMS001307 OBC-A  67.60 89.60  73.10 9

SNEHA LATUAVU25PSCEMS002868 OBC-A  68.00 87.80  72.95 10

SOURAV MANAVU25PSCEMS004597 OBC-A  66.50 87.20  71.68 11

SNEHASISH MONDALVU25PSCEMS002692 OBC-A  66.30 85.20  71.03 12

GURUPRASAD BERAVU25PSCEMS001205 OBC-A  62.20 94.00  70.15 13

PRIYANKA BARIKVU25PSCEMS003621 OBC-A  63.40 90.00  70.05 14

SK MURSELIM ALIVU25PSCEMS010253 OBC-A  61.37 93.80  69.48 15

PALASH BERAVU25PSCEMS009221 OBC-A  61.70 92.60  69.43 16

MOUMITA PATRAVU25PSCEMS012917 OBC-A  60.80 90.40  68.20 17

MADHUMITA MANNAVU25PSCEMS008367 OBC-A  56.80 88.60  64.75 18

RANJIT PRAMANIKVU25PSCEMS001848 OBC-A  56.80 87.20  64.40 19

SUPARNA MAKURVU25PSCEMS005013 OBC-A  51.50 85.00  59.88 20

DEBNATH BERAVU25PSCEMS009781 OBC-A  54.10 75.00  59.33 21
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ARPITA SINGHAVU25PSCEMS000347 OBC-B  82.00 86.80  83.20 1

SONALI SAUVU25PSCEMS005505 OBC-B  77.70 90.40  80.88 2

RAMA PRASAD SENAPATIVU25PSCEMS003434 OBC-B  77.50 90.40  80.73 3

CHANDANA RAKSHITVU25PSCEMS007667 OBC-B  76.80 90.20  80.15 4

SANIYA PARVINVU25PSCEMS000503 OBC-B  75.10 95.00  80.08 5

PRADIP MAHATAVU25PSCEMS001324 OBC-B  76.30 90.40  79.83 6

PURABI DEVU25PSCEMS001275 OBC-B  75.20 90.20  78.95 7

NAIMA KHATUNVU25PSCEMS002094 OBC-B  79.03 73.80  77.72 8

SUBHA KUNDUVU25PSCEMS007093 OBC-B  71.30 91.80  76.43 9

NILUFA KHATUNVU25PSCEMS000031 OBC-B  71.50 90.00  76.13 10

SANTANU MANNAVU25PSCEMS003045 OBC-B  67.90 94.00  74.43 11

SHIPRA NAGVU25PSCEMS005138 OBC-B  68.10 93.20  74.38 12

HAIMANTI MAHATAVU25PSCEMS006433 OBC-B  70.60 85.40  74.30 13

PRATIMA SAHOOVU25PSCEMS007340 OBC-B  68.00 93.00  74.25 14

SAKILA KHATUNVU25PSCEMS002919 OBC-B  69.30 88.20  74.03 15

SNEHALATA MAITYVU25PSCEMS008136 OBC-B  68.50 86.00  72.88 16

SUDIP RAKSHITVU25PSCEMS003896 OBC-B  64.80 93.40  71.95 17

SOURAV SAHOOVU25PSCEMS001955 OBC-B  72.50 70.00  71.88 18

NAZRANA KHATUNVU25PSCEMS006824 OBC-B  66.20 88.20  71.70 19

SARTHAK SENVU25PSCEMS002354 OBC-B  67.50 84.00  71.63 20

SUBHAJIT JANAVU25PSCEMS001715 OBC-B  68.20 81.60  71.55 21

AMIT JANAVU25PSCEMS011811 OBC-B  69.00 78.40  71.35 22
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 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

BHUPATI MAHATAVU25PSCEMS008237 OBC-B  63.30 89.60  69.88 23

ARPITA SAUVU25PSCEMS009568 OBC-B  64.80 83.80  69.55 24

JOYDEEP MAHATAVU25PSCEMS010361 OBC-B  59.90 85.20  66.23 25

PURNENDU RANAVU25PSCEMS009117 OBC-B  60.40 83.60  66.20 26

DEBASHIS SAHOOVU25PSCEMS008395 OBC-B  59.60 85.60  66.10 27

SUSANTA GARAIVU25PSCEMS010291 OBC-B  58.70 86.40  65.63 28

SUDIP RANAVU25PSCEMS012764 OBC-B  58.00 86.40  65.10 29

SUBHAM DASVU25PSCEMS006765 OBC-B  56.30 81.20  62.53 30

SK BELAL HOSSAINVU25PSCEMS010546 OBC-B  51.80 86.60  60.50 31

MAJOR BHUSAN  MAHATAVU25PSCEMS005695 OBC-B  56.43 66.80  59.02 32
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry  (CEM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PRATIVA BHAUMIKVU25PSCEMS004709 SC  84.10 92.20  86.13 1

SUDIPTA SHITVU25PSCEMS006534 SC  70.51 92.80  76.08 2

ARPITA SINGHAVU25PSCEMS003076 SC  70.40 92.80  76.00 3

SUSANTA KARANVU25PSCEMS006623 SC  70.00 92.60  75.65 4

NABAB KHUTIAVU25PSCEMS008903 SC  68.80 95.60  75.50 5

BIKRAM BARMANVU25PSCEMS006329 SC  67.70 96.60  74.93 6

DIPANNITA BISAIVU25PSCEMS005546 SC  70.30 87.80  74.68 7

SNEHA DASVU25PSCEMS010321 SC  70.00 84.20  73.55 8

BHABANANDA MURAVU25PSCEMS009884 SC  67.30 88.80  72.68 9

ARINDAM BARAIVU25PSCEMS012642 SC  63.70 98.00  72.28 10

ARCHITA MONDALVU25PSCEMS000499 SC  65.60 90.40  71.80 11

MADHUMITA MALVU25PSCEMS001162 SC  67.30 85.00  71.73 12

ANJALI PRAMANIKVU25PSCEMS002739 SC  64.90 89.20  70.98 13

SUMAN GIRIVU25PSCEMS003071 SC  66.30 84.40  70.83 14

KEYA BARMANVU25PSCEMS003077 SC  62.10 96.80  70.78 15

AYAN GHORAIVU25PSCEMS009384 SC  63.80 89.00  70.10 16

MADHUSRI BARMANVU25PSCEMS008968 SC  62.00 92.20  69.55 17

SOUMEN KUMAR PARIAVU25PSCEMS006934 SC  61.80 91.20  69.15 18

DEBANJAN MANIVU25PSCEMS005945 SC  60.80 94.00  69.10 19

MADHUMITA RUHIDASVU25PSCEMS003353 SC  65.50 79.20  68.93 20

SOUMYAJIT MANDALVU25PSCEMS012589 SC  62.00 81.60  66.90 21

ISHITA SINGHAVU25PSCEMS006606 SC  63.47 76.00  66.60 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry  (CEM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

HRITTICK BARVU25PSCEMS006600 SC  59.60 87.00  66.45 23

SOMNATH MONDALVU25PSCEMS001884 SC  58.30 90.00  66.23 24

SONALI GHORAIVU25PSCEMS000024 SC  55.80 93.60  65.25 25

BIKRAM KUILIVU25PSCEMS009299 SC  55.90 90.00  64.43 26

SEKHAR DOLAIVU25PSCEMS007058 SC  54.90 91.40  64.03 27

LAKSHMI KONAIVU25PSCEMS008257 SC  56.80 82.00  63.10 28

ARUNANGSU JANAVU25PSCEMS010627 SC  56.30 78.80  61.93 29

ISHITA PAULVU25PSCEMS007276 SC  54.40 84.20  61.85 30

DEBABRATA DHALIVU25PSCEMS005927 SC  57.20 75.20  61.70 31

SAIKAT PATRAVU25PSCEMS007817 SC  53.00 87.00  61.50 32

SUBHAJYOTI DASVU25PSCEMS005998 SC  52.00 87.80  60.95 33

AKASH BARMANVU25PSCEMS002228 SC  49.90 87.00  59.18 34

SAMANITA DASVU25PSCEMS000396 SC  49.20 84.40  58.00 35

SUMAN BARMANVU25PSCEMS010040 SC  54.20 59.60  55.55 36
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry  (CEM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

KHOKAN MANDIVU25PSCEMS006033 ST  79.20 71.80  77.35 1

SUNITA HEMRAMVU25PSCEMS008646 ST  76.74 79.00  77.31 2

DEEP HEMRAMVU25PSCEMS001074 ST  64.50 91.20  71.18 3

MANDIRA MURMUVU25PSCEMS000527 ST  61.30 87.60  67.88 4

DEBABRATA SARENVU25PSCEMS007181 ST  59.26 89.20  66.75 5
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry  (CEM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

JHINUK SINHAMAHAPATRAVU25PSCEMS005905 GEN  92.50 87.80  91.33 1

SHIBANGSHU MONDALVU25PSCEMS000215 SC  90.60 82.00  88.45 2

SHRABANI DASVU25PSCEMS000677 GEN  91.90 68.40  86.03 3

TANIMA PATRAVU25PSCEMS005192 GEN  84.70 89.40  85.88 4

ARANYA MONDALVU25PSCEMS005230 GEN  85.10 82.20  84.38 5

SAYAN PALODHIVU25PSCEMS000067 GEN  82.50 89.00  84.13 6

SUPRABHAT PRADHANVU25PSCEMS010572 GEN  86.38 77.20  84.09 7

RENUSHREE MAHATOVU25PSCEMS002173 GEN  81.80 90.20  83.90 8

SOUVIK BANERJEEVU25PSCEMS005229 GEN  79.50 96.40  83.73 9

AYAN KUMAR BERAVU25PSCEMS009592 GEN  79.83 95.20  83.67 10

MOULI MUKHERJEEVU25PSCEMS006113 GEN  79.60 93.00  82.95 11

SOURAV KHANVU25PSCEMS003401 GEN  83.20 81.80  82.85 12

AMBIKA DHARAVU25PSCEMS005074 GEN  81.70 85.40  82.63 13

POULAMI DASVU25PSCEMS003628 GEN  79.20 92.20  82.45 14

SUPARNA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCEMS010539 GEN  81.90 83.20  82.23 15

JOYITA CHAILVU25PSCEMS012050 OBC-B  81.10 85.20  82.13 16

NEHA SHAWVU25PSCEMS013003 GEN  80.40 85.20  81.60 17

OINDRILA NANDIVU25PSCEMS000356 GEN  76.90 94.80  81.38 18

SAIFUN NESAVU25PSCEMS012464 UR  85.00 70.40  81.35 19

DEBOSNEHA DASVU25PSCEMS004518 GEN  85.10 68.60  80.98 20

CHOUDHURY PARMINA KHATUNVU25PSCEMS005973 GEN  76.23 94.40  80.77 21

SUMAN BERAVU25PSCEMS005435 GEN  75.58 93.00  79.94 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry  (CEM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RAJDIP PATRAVU25PSCEMS006927 OBC-A  76.40 90.20  79.85 23

PARAMITA MONDALVU25PSCEMS000053 GEN  75.10 92.60  79.48 24

HIMADRI BISWASVU25PSCEMS004934 GEN  80.00 77.20  79.30 25

NEHA PANDAVU25PSCEMS000627 GEN  76.10 87.00  78.83 26

PRABIR SAHAVU25PSCEMS002704 GEN  73.23 95.60  78.82 27

SRIVA PALVU25PSCEMS012553 GEN  74.80 90.60  78.75 28

SOHAM BISWASVU25PSCEMS007148 GEN  74.20 90.00  78.15 29

NANDITA BERAVU25PSCEMS006663 GEN  73.00 93.40  78.10 30

SUMAN MANNAVU25PSCEMS008821 GEN  73.03 93.20  78.07 31

SRIJANI DASVU25PSCEMS010426 ST  72.80 92.20  77.65 32

MOUPARNA PRADHANVU25PSCEMS004569 GEN  76.70 80.20  77.58 33

JAGAI GHOSHVU25PSCEMS006868 OBC-A  71.50 95.80  77.58 34

SUBHADEEP MANDALVU25PSCEMS008192 GEN  73.00 90.40  77.35 35

JHILIK KARMAKARVU25PSCEMS000601 OBC-B  71.50 93.20  76.93 36

SMRITIKANA MAITIVU25PSCEMS009564 GEN  71.70 91.00  76.53 37

MANISHA GARAIVU25PSCEMS000118 GEN  73.50 85.20  76.43 38

SOURAV MAKURVU25PSCEMS002620 OBC-A  75.30 79.00  76.23 39

SABUJ KUMAR MALLICKVU25PSCEMS004577 GEN  72.80 86.20  76.15 40

SWEETY LAHAVU25PSCEMS007189 GEN  69.34 96.40  76.11 41

SANCHARI DASVU25PSCEMS012521 GEN  71.00 90.00  75.75 42

RITESH PATRAVU25PSCEMS003279 SC  72.00 86.40  75.60 43

GITAN GIRIVU25PSCEMS012681 GEN  76.60 71.60  75.35 44
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry  (CEM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RIYA PATIVU25PSCEMS008273 GEN  70.46 90.00  75.35 45

DIYA MALAKARVU25PSCEMS012055 OBC-B  71.03 88.00  75.27 46

SUSHRITA MAHATOVU25PSCEMS005915 OBC-B  69.60 89.00  74.45 47

BITTU GHOSHVU25PSCEMS011597 OBC-A  72.27 80.00  74.20 48

SUBHRONEEL DASVU25PSCEMS000631 GEN  70.20 85.80  74.10 49

BIDISHA MAHATOVU25PSCEMS011164 OBC-B  69.70 86.40  73.88 50

ARUP GHOSHVU25PSCEMS002194 GEN  68.54 89.60  73.81 51

PRITAM BISWASVU25PSCEMS011993 GEN  70.59 83.40  73.79 52

GOURI SANKAR PATRAVU25PSCEMS010525 GEN  68.40 89.20  73.60 53

TUBAI GHOSHVU25PSCEMS010616 OBC-A  71.90 78.00  73.43 54

SUPROKASH DASVU25PSCEMS012341 GEN  68.70 86.60  73.18 55

SANTAM PALVU25PSCEMS012658 GEN  66.40 92.80  73.00 56

SOUMEN DASVU25PSCEMS011925 OBC-B  65.00 95.40  72.60 57

ANWESHA CHAKRABORTTYVU25PSCEMS004456 GEN  66.15 91.20  72.41 58

SHRADDHA KANRARVU25PSCEMS009358 GEN  68.42 84.00  72.32 59

ARPITA PALVU25PSCEMS009846 GEN  66.70 87.20  71.83 60

NILOTPAL MAHATOVU25PSCEMS005297 OBC-B  64.30 94.00  71.73 61

SUTAPA DUTTAVU25PSCEMS011067 GEN  66.46 87.40  71.70 62

PRIYANKA GORAIVU25PSCEMS001924 OBC-B  66.15 88.00  71.61 63

SAMIM AHMEDVU25PSCEMS012508 GEN  67.24 82.20  70.98 64

SUBHAMAY KUILAVU25PSCEMS000233 GEN  67.00 82.40  70.85 65

SK AFTAB HOSSAINVU25PSCEMS012285 OBC-A  65.00 88.40  70.85 66

Page 28 of 36



Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry  (CEM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

IRSHAD MIAVU25PSCEMS001274 UR  68.90 76.60  70.83 67

JAYASHRI GHOSHVU25PSCEMS005696 OBC-B  67.20 81.20  70.70 68

RIYA MUKHERJEEVU25PSCEMS001225 GEN  66.19 83.20  70.44 69

ANIRBAN DASVU25PSCEMS000183 SC  64.15 89.00  70.36 70

ANAMIKA MANDALVU25PSCEMS011645 SC  66.00 82.20  70.05 71

RIMA PANDAVU25PSCEMS005000 GEN  68.90 72.80  69.88 72

PRETHA BISWASVU25PSCEMS003034 GEN  65.80 81.80  69.80 73

SAYAN GIRIVU25PSCEMS000171 GEN  65.70 82.00  69.78 74

AYUS MALVU25PSCEMS009878 GEN  67.00 77.40  69.60 75

DEBAJYOTI BHATTACHARYAVU25PSCEMS010773 YEWS  66.22 79.40  69.52 76

APURBA GANGULYVU25PSCEMS011985 GEN  62.10 90.40  69.18 77

RAKESH KHANVU25PSCEMS010308 OBC-A  60.61 92.00  68.46 78

SAHIL MONDALVU25PSCEMS003493 OBC-A  61.85 87.20  68.19 79

ITIKA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCEMS005916 GEN  61.53 88.00  68.15 80

PARTHAPRATIM PRATIHARVU25PSCEMS001215 GEN  62.70 83.20  67.83 81

ROHAN BHATTAVU25PSCEMS000180 GEN  65.60 74.20  67.75 82

ABHISHEK SAMADDARVU25PSCEMS001670 GEN  62.40 83.17  67.59 83

ARPITA MONDALVU25PSCEMS012548 GEN  60.81 87.00  67.36 84

ASHISH MANNAVU25PSCEMS000168 GEN  62.80 81.00  67.35 85

ANKITA SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS008991 GEN  62.80 80.80  67.30 86

DEEP KANDARVU25PSCEMS010608 SC  64.00 75.40  66.85 87

MONAMI KARMAKARVU25PSCEMS001388 OBC-B  61.69 82.00  66.77 88
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry  (CEM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ARGHYA MUKHERJEEVU25PSCEMS008733 GEN  62.65 78.80  66.69 89

YUBARAJ GOSWAMIVU25PSCEMS013062 GEN  59.50 87.20  66.43 90

KHAGESH MAHATAVU25PSCEMS009656 OBC-B  65.20 70.00  66.40 91

PULAKITA PORELVU25PSCEMS006426 GEN  62.80 76.40  66.20 92

SUBHADIP MAHATAVU25PSCEMS010562 OBC-B  59.90 83.60  65.83 93

DEBOJYOTI PATIVU25PSCEMS006277 GEN  65.60 66.40  65.80 94

AYES KANTI DASVU25PSCEMS009899 GEN  62.50 75.40  65.73 95

SANGITA MONDALVU25PSCEMS011534 GEN  59.19 83.00  65.14 96

KRISHNENDU MAITYVU25PSCEMS013131 GEN  57.75 86.40  64.91 97

DEBANJAN BANERJEEVU25PSCEMS004110 GEN  58.85 83.00  64.89 98

TARAK NATH MONDALVU25PSCEMS011375 OBC-B  56.00 90.00  64.50 99

PRATIK KUMAR PATIVU25PSCEMS005356 GEN  58.20 82.20  64.20 100

RAJESH MURMUVU25PSCEMS001471 ST  64.36 61.83  63.73 101

SOHEL RANAVU25PSCEMS011620 OBC-A  62.22 66.80  63.37 102

SHUBHAM DUTTAVU25PSCEMS011690 GEN  64.49 59.60  63.27 103

AKASH KARAKVU25PSCEMS012326 OBC-A  53.23 91.00  62.67 104

ANKITA DASVU25PSCEMS012575 SC  58.70 67.60  60.93 105

SAYAN MONDALVU25PSCEMS011626 SC  51.12 89.40  60.69 106

KANCHAN MALIKVU25PSCEMS010555 SC  62.00 56.00  60.50 107

ANANYA JANAVU25PSCEMS013006 GEN  48.00 95.00  59.75 108

RUPAK LETVU25PSCEMS012631 SC  50.00 87.40  59.35 109

SHANTANU DASVU25PSCEMS002204 SC  54.15 72.20  58.66 110
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry  (CEM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RIBUL SARKARVU25PSCEMS004155 GEN  50.70 58.40  52.63 111
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: EWS

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry  (CEM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

DEBAJYOTI BHATTACHARYAVU25PSCEMS010773 YEWS  66.22 79.40  69.52 1
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-A

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry  (CEM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RAJDIP PATRAVU25PSCEMS006927 OBC-A  76.40 90.20  79.85 1

JAGAI GHOSHVU25PSCEMS006868 OBC-A  71.50 95.80  77.58 2

SOURAV MAKURVU25PSCEMS002620 OBC-A  75.30 79.00  76.23 3

BITTU GHOSHVU25PSCEMS011597 OBC-A  72.27 80.00  74.20 4

TUBAI GHOSHVU25PSCEMS010616 OBC-A  71.90 78.00  73.43 5

SK AFTAB HOSSAINVU25PSCEMS012285 OBC-A  65.00 88.40  70.85 6

RAKESH KHANVU25PSCEMS010308 OBC-A  60.61 92.00  68.46 7

SAHIL MONDALVU25PSCEMS003493 OBC-A  61.85 87.20  68.19 8

SOHEL RANAVU25PSCEMS011620 OBC-A  62.22 66.80  63.37 9

AKASH KARAKVU25PSCEMS012326 OBC-A  53.23 91.00  62.67 10
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry  (CEM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

JOYITA CHAILVU25PSCEMS012050 OBC-B  81.10 85.20  82.13 1

JHILIK KARMAKARVU25PSCEMS000601 OBC-B  71.50 93.20  76.93 2

DIYA MALAKARVU25PSCEMS012055 OBC-B  71.03 88.00  75.27 3

SUSHRITA MAHATOVU25PSCEMS005915 OBC-B  69.60 89.00  74.45 4

BIDISHA MAHATOVU25PSCEMS011164 OBC-B  69.70 86.40  73.88 5

SOUMEN DASVU25PSCEMS011925 OBC-B  65.00 95.40  72.60 6

NILOTPAL MAHATOVU25PSCEMS005297 OBC-B  64.30 94.00  71.73 7

PRIYANKA GORAIVU25PSCEMS001924 OBC-B  66.15 88.00  71.61 8

JAYASHRI GHOSHVU25PSCEMS005696 OBC-B  67.20 81.20  70.70 9

MONAMI KARMAKARVU25PSCEMS001388 OBC-B  61.69 82.00  66.77 10

KHAGESH MAHATAVU25PSCEMS009656 OBC-B  65.20 70.00  66.40 11

SUBHADIP MAHATAVU25PSCEMS010562 OBC-B  59.90 83.60  65.83 12

TARAK NATH MONDALVU25PSCEMS011375 OBC-B  56.00 90.00  64.50 13
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry  (CEM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SHIBANGSHU MONDALVU25PSCEMS000215 SC  90.60 82.00  88.45 1

RITESH PATRAVU25PSCEMS003279 SC  72.00 86.40  75.60 2

ANIRBAN DASVU25PSCEMS000183 SC  64.15 89.00  70.36 3

ANAMIKA MANDALVU25PSCEMS011645 SC  66.00 82.20  70.05 4

DEEP KANDARVU25PSCEMS010608 SC  64.00 75.40  66.85 5

ANKITA DASVU25PSCEMS012575 SC  58.70 67.60  60.93 6

SAYAN MONDALVU25PSCEMS011626 SC  51.12 89.40  60.69 7

KANCHAN MALIKVU25PSCEMS010555 SC  62.00 56.00  60.50 8

RUPAK LETVU25PSCEMS012631 SC  50.00 87.40  59.35 9

SHANTANU DASVU25PSCEMS002204 SC  54.15 72.20  58.66 10
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry  (CEM)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SRIJANI DASVU25PSCEMS010426 ST  72.80 92.20  77.65 1

RAJESH MURMUVU25PSCEMS001471 ST  64.36 61.83  63.73 2

Page 36 of 36


